Rule 4 34 - CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full names(s)
and address{es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any)

Form 4 20

The Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 9 5 l 9 9
Affairs [ ]

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06804695

Name of Company

(a) Care Support (UK) Limited

Inde (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE

The liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company's affairs as at (c) 27" March 2014

Signed Date 27" March 2014

Bridgestones For Official Use
125/127 Union Street

Oldham
0161 785 3700 vt
AD8

maill@bridgestones co uk

WEDNESDAY

02/04/2014 #104
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CvL . Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Care Support (UK) Limited

on the 27" March 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth LELS W&
A ond Polen SM‘&\EV\, ﬂshbg, A0l Zovclh y

I, Lee Winston Asbury, 16-The-Quay—Meuntserrel-LoughberoughtE32
‘\7 oA believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Lepe /AYQ\CU"‘"\

Sgned (,/\&,,\\ | —

Signed

\
Dated 27 /Og /Z_DIC.{-/

Signature Date (2—’7[ 3 f(\{—




Care Support (UK) Limited

A - Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets”

Cash at Bank

Directors Loans
Associated Book Debts

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature {v

Book Value Estimated to Realise
2,232 2,232
80,000 0
182,795 0
2,232

Date Z—7, EIK’,L.



A1 = Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors’
Employees' Claims

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Employees' Claims
Trade Creditor
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature

—_———)

Date

2,232
21,243
(21,243)
{19,011)
(19,011)
0
Q)
{(19,011)
NIL
50,713
96,635
194,486
(341,834)
(360,845}
100
(100)
(360,045)
213l




. rolL 2931
0 00 000 ¥3 '211YS191522157 'BYIAECD) ‘UMOISH|T ‘PIBYUIOYD LE uoAng a.eI)
HOL
0 06 LIZ'L3 66/AM ‘uoldweyIaAlop ‘g Bug Buipuey jsod ‘g Kouaby poddng piyo
Aoueby poddng pIyD 'SSHT-ZHIDTO LY Jsodaaidy

(o]

| ez 61823

46 8vQ ‘ubnoiogyBnoy 'eg xog Od |

1ounon ybnolog poomurey _

rvi ¢i13g sdaiysAqiaq ‘eubey Agajddy ‘peoy
_ 0 005EL3 JU0ISAIBUG "YIBY $SAUISNG 92GNT" € 7 Z SHUN s89
E 2F 06Z2'SF Y32 137 181S32197 Y|BAA MBN £6 'ISNOH MAN _ 2eI9WOH Joa4I(] s1aje)
|
ST LLMAA '2NYSIDIS0I0AA
0 ¢l 013 ‘WeyYssa] "yed aea ‘unod uiejuno pajir aAjsey onded
Iv0 531
0 89 69v3 ‘191592197 ‘pEOY 3UO0JSIAqUWINE Z¥ - OF 'ade|d edg s10)2110g Aeig g Aeig
Z1E 21 dH ‘auysweybunjong
0 b €803 ‘aquuosApn YBiH 'xassain ‘peoy UOIEUCIOD SBIIMIBS BISEM BUIE f
dlZ 048 'yomwoig
0 vvLiz3 1sap ‘aleisg Buipea) Aepp UARY ‘GE UM prenby
. HN6 2137 'WBnoioqybno’
0 00 00Z'L 3 ‘poysdays ‘peoy jleH Ssiap|e9 ‘wiod sbejuep WELSg ' ey
06 91 M. 'XIS3|ppIN 'sawey| uc Anqung
¢ 00 ¥983 ‘PROY YUOMUBH IIWWNG ay] 'asnoH Aun3ag 1av
3 TEXN:
funoas Aunoas Joyppaid ueuned
JO anjea aeq Aq piey Aiunodas Aue jo sfiejag | 199p jo junowy (apo2a)sod yyum) ssaippy 10 J0}Ipa1d JO awWeN

uoissassad s Auedwos auy) ul Auadoud JaA0 931} jo uonualal Buillie;d s1o)palo pue s301ISS U0 spoob Jo Alddns By} Jo soueape
w pied sjunowe Guiwie|s siawojsna pue sjuswaaibe sjes jeuciipuod 1o Buises| [sleys ‘aseyoind-aily Jopun SIONPpaId AUE AUSpI puE SI0JIPaID (1B SPN[OUN JSNW MOA  SIGN

SHOLIQ3HUD ANVJINOD
a



0 — 10001aA1T] 199J}S SSWe 3SnoH UBID3Y 100(d4 YIS 1WA - SWOoIsSnD g enuaaay WH
wopfiuny papun JAVd
0 v 98P'¥613 ‘ONE LAAN 'UOPUOT ‘UOPUOT POy uCiSNg 982 R
‘13m0 UoJSNT '100{4 PIE ‘SANINDAS B ADUSAIOSU SWICISN] @ SNUSATY WH
wopBury
0 polUn ‘3SH ZING 'X8ssNS 1S9 ‘Buyuopn SWIOSN) P anuaaay WH
‘peoy uojbuieq ‘esnop abpug uciBuling
F¥y LYS "Hodio0ig ‘suspleo Buudg
0 00 0083 Z'71 x0g Od “panwi A13A0oaYy 1930 YODI00W O/ papwi] (IN) NAH
0 [ 00 00013 BNO 137 1915801971 19811 1SE3 OF '9SNOH SUYOT IS | W39
. Do ZE£sd 1osug
° Lresssid 'AINgSpuOLIlY '1SOM 9912V UBIPEND S 0O tended 39
AL 0137 '24ysialsavia)
0 00 ove3 ‘Kapoun ‘ABAA PlRLRIEBYAA ‘asnoH Aingstes jusLnoay Xa(4
avo
0 05 6¥3 LION 'weybuiljon ‘siged uj uopeq ‘auet| umoig ¢ Siqe
. 842 8137 ‘aaysiaisasian
0 G riv L3 ‘uo)sBIpA ‘enuBAY 1SN 'BSNOH UsjsuRIg 01 N R
OHE £931
0 0y 8€93 ‘Jaisadia '9|IMEDD ‘B1e)sT jeuisnpu| uosuaydalg subig 8y|IAje0D
‘peoy Asipuug ‘Unos uosuaydsis £ N
. Adl 63N
0 202L0t3 ‘Juay ‘weyieys ‘Al (1amadoy 96 ‘asnoy xady SJE2ILNY
3 uaal
Aunaas AQunoes JoJipato juewiep?
JO aNjep ajeqg £q p1ay Asnosas Aue jo sjiezaq | 19ap Jo Junouly {apooysod yym) ssaippy J0 JOJIPaid JO aweN

ui pied sjunowe Buiwie)d sJawelsnd pue sjuawaaibe afes feuoipuod Jo buises| |BReyd ‘aseyosnd-any Japun siojipasd Aue Ajijuspl pue s1opa

uoissassod s fuedwoo ayy w Apadoid 5240 S JO UoHUSIa) Buiwie|d si1o)paIa pue sad1nas Jo spoob jo Aiddns ay) jo soueape

10 ||& 8pN|out }SNW NOA 310N

SYOLIA3HDI ANYdINOD
g




m:_ooml_

0 00 Ze¥3 yonoz e 9 AQUSY 12241 19)e Lg Joold puZ
S0Z ¥137 ‘Aeramopy

0 08 0¥63 uoyeW ‘|- 8t uo ybnoung 'pnog ybnoung | weid Adung
. Sry 21 'aaysweybuyong

0 8L ELPELS 5360 SNOIS [IIH] SI1F “Wed UOYaS SEIAG [BIDUBULS SUBLLIS
Lo _ v 28L'6e3 dVE LM 'UopuoT ‘sma younuag §1 SJ0)I0110S SIN03PIY

aHL L1 1) ‘Aaung

0 £8 2683 wosdg "JaaNg 15€3 09 ‘ISMOH HPSI) WNiwald Ypal) wniwaud

. a4y FIN
0 OP piBLT J)SaLOUE} 'PEOY [IH WRYIBBYD Z "BINSUILSG UL g|nsuiuad
‘3AYSHOIMIEAN ‘UOTEBUNN ‘peoy Aapioul abeii00
0 00 00¥3 HNO LLAD "SA1USYIIMIEAA N ‘PEOY ABDIOUIH | founintt o suiuSyOMIEA ULON
ELGFAE.

0 00 5€3 ‘ybnosoqyfinot ‘paysdays ‘uNod s,UBWYIEOYD O} Buea) pievopoen
L0 _ | 61 06€'23 Gug £31 11520131 ‘playualo e Aunod | 00 allysia}sa0ia |
E _ | ¥6 t21%3 4O} 18 ‘WeyBuig ‘peaH KemojioH 711 - 101 | Azl |

Qac €D 'xass7] ‘piojswiByd

0 00 09¢3 ‘WeyBI0g 9801 PUEMES Z ‘OIPMS UL suoljediing cipey [epdsoH

a _ O v1€3 319 L37 191890187 HIeM M3N BL S$10)0110G mctosmmc_:E

wopBury papun ‘avl 521

3 uaal
Aunoas fQunoas Jo)npald juewe;d
JO anjep aleq Aq piay Aunoas Aue jo spejaq | 3gap Jo Junowy {apooysod ylm) ssaippy JO 10)1paid JO daweN

ui pied syunowe Bulwigp s1swolsnd pue sjualwaalbe ajes jeuol

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ut Auadosd JAA0 B Jo LojuUB}R) Builield SJ0JIpald pue saoiAIas 10 s$pook Jo Aiddns ayj jo aoueape

puod o Buises| [sleyd ‘aseyaund-adly Jepun sio)ipasd Aue Anuspl pue sioypaid e Spnpul SNl no SIoN

SHOLId3™D ANVdIWOD
g




0 h Gl €¥8'C3 237 2nysielsenia 191590137 AAUQ SPaLYINOS 89 sea10(] SN ‘elaH
841YS181590137 TO) .
0 0003 1937 '91IysIa)sa01a7] 'umolsi||3 ‘9s0|D PIRYWIOD LE aset) sIN ‘uokng
ﬁ a1/ 231 ‘84ysialsaoia
, 0 L61EL93 ‘Jaisaoia ‘Aojsuy 'aso|) saIuesd bE puowhey w0 N “Asuuiy
_ 0 AL vLLV'V3 Nz 631 42)530197 ‘pROY HNOJUINY| €L aeueg 1] Jeqqa I3
_ HNL 37 "9Iys18jsaoIeT] .
0 68 £€0C3 *191592197 ‘UCHIWEH ‘Bnu( |[PMpaads LG BiuBAug SHN HEID
| . dHY 237 "24ysiajsadia ,
| 0 €8 8G¥'v3 181800157 ‘AQPEO 'PEOY DISLPOOM 0/ BysaIIa SW 'ePARYD
0 1L £2GES yae AsjheH s ‘uiepaquieyD
1937 'anysIaisania ‘INE0D ‘12918 PIRYYBH 6L
. NLL 130 ‘21usAqRQ _
0 00 0z) €3 ‘AgiaQ] ‘anuany awn £ ‘esnoH a1e|D ‘g leld IBXEN SIN 0.98
. AlZ vi3d .
0 ¥O 12k i3 ‘aHIySPIoYEIS “JuBI] uodn uoung ‘13aAS pJemp3 92 PEZEYS JN IV
{o _ _ | 0556L'L3 105 LAL 'UOpUOT ‘e8NS BIIYSUOAAQ ¢ | SOOMN |
[o _ _ _ vG OLL3 AVZ 98 ‘weyBuiuig 'aaug apisewel | sajde)s |
K _ _ | 86 ¥EL3 SAZ ZZNO ‘BUNOM ‘TLLL XO8 Od | PO SaA009Y 1990 1S |
_ _ HYL §937 ‘@ysialsania
3 uanlb
Ajunoas Aunoas Joupald yuewiejd
3O ONIEA ajeQ Aq pjay A&jundas Aue jJo sjiejaq | 1qap jJo junowy {apoaysod yypm) ssaippy 10 10}IpaJd JO SWEN

uo1ssassod s Auedwoo sy} ul Auadosd JaAo )31 jo uoiuB}al Buiwne
ut pied sjunowe BuiiED SJAWO}SND pue sjuswsalbe ajes [euopuod Jo Burseal |oReyd ‘aseyodind-auy apun sJo

[0 SJOHPBID pue SBJIAIDS 10 spoob Jo A|ddns au) Jo aoueApe
upa1o Aue AJuapt pue SJ0HpaJ0 |2 3pNjUl JSNLLE NOA  3JON

SHOLIG3IHI ANVdNOD
g




0 Ot £10'€9€3 ji siei0} |
0 BE ZZY'G3 Nyl iney Japuiabey sy ‘Joo]
G 191592197 ‘Y eYloylaN ‘PROY Yueg U3 b
_ 0 Z060.'23 4719 7937 ‘@nysie)sasia] Ha0)sq| ‘peoy sbuets |9 BINC SSI ‘Sewoy}
' vae Lg3a1 .
0 06 98% 93 ‘aIY$191$82197 ‘8||IAR07) 910953{BBNK ‘pucdiiy ¥Z WBdUIA Auoujuy i “Jaousds
‘ 3L $I7 'enysiglsasian .
0 9l ¥S¥ 83 ‘191592197 ‘siybiaH Aalsuy ‘as0ln) paoMalld Gl IBBUIIN 1318g N LuosAls
: MO8 '
0 BB ¥l 63 37 “1ejsadia] ‘uolsewuny] ‘saud peyadioys |S 950 U3|I3 SIN ‘sued
_ 0 _ €G ZG¥'L3 I_Imn: £31 'anysisisana Ja1sadia 19ang Ueqo of IUBZONOY | _mnzozq
0 LG 8ELT3 DdE aurefape aney s ‘987
29971 ‘9IsIa)sa01aT ‘aj|IAeD ) ‘PEOY JIOAIR] 86
— 0 ? 8¢ BLY'CS _ Q1L #37 J81senan 'suiddod 8y Zg _ Bsi sy .>umccmvl
— 0 % 82 814'63 _ NHg 231 '481582197 'auolsajdy ‘pEOY X3sSaIPpIN _‘Nﬁ abioasy 4N __mxumksanm“mx;
. 441 137 ‘24iysisisania .
0 ELziey3 ‘1a]1sa2197 'spatd uoisbipy ‘peoy |Iomexeg 9 uealI3 eJeqieg SIN "SabpoH
ﬁ | o9 |
3 uaalb
Aunoas Ajanoas J10)IpaJd juewie|d
j0 anjep aleq Aq pray Aunoas Aue jo sjielag | 1gap Jo unowy {apoojsod yum) ssaippy 10 IO}PBID JO aweN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ayj ul Apadoud 1aA0 9 J0 uoualal Builned sio)paIo pue saoiales Jo speob jo Alddns ay) jo soueape
i pied syunowe Buiuwiel2 s1awosno pue sjuswaalbe ajes |euolipuod Jo Buised) |aeys 'sseydind-ainy sepun siojipald Aue A4uap! pue SIOUpa.d (|e 8pnjoul JSNLW NOA  SION

SHOLIQ3™D ANVJINOD
g



. gle ainjeubi
3 uanib
finoas Aunoas 1031pa12 juewie|d
JO anjep ajeq Aq piay Aunoas Aue Jo spejaq | 1GOp Jo JUnowy (spooisod yum) ssaippy 10 10JIpald JO aWEN

uaissassod s Auedwod syj ul Apadoid 1aA0 81 JO UOHUSISI BulluIEld SIOJIPBID PUB SBJIAISS IO spoob jo Addns ay} jo souenpe
ul pied syunowe Bulwred s18wo}snD pue sjuswaaibe ajes jeucypuod Jo Buises| |aNeyd ‘aseyoInd-aay Japun s10)1paid Aue AJjuap! pue SICHPaID (|8 3PNl 1SN NoA - 810N

SHOLIAIHD ANVJINOD
g




T 21eg ainjeubig
D)7
00 00L3 0L Areuipi0 NYZ 2131 '2aysia)sadiaT ‘|j91108S JUnopn ‘Aenp 3yl 9l Aingsy 997 _
Jaquiaut
anjeA [euiwoN | saJeys jo oN ateys jo adAl (apooysod yum) ssaippy 10 Jap|oyaieys Jo aWeN
SHIGWIIN ANVJdWOD

0




